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Circular No.: NSDL/POLICY/2024/0015                                                        January 25, 2024  

                                                                  

Subject: Non-availability of Inter Depository transfer instructions on Trading Holidays. 

 

Attention of Participants is invited to Circular No. NSDL/POLICY/2014/0050 dated April 25, 2014 

regarding discontinuation of inter-depository transfer instructions on trading holidays. In this regard, list 

of trading holidays as provided by Central Depository Services (India) Limited for the calendar year 2024 

on which no inter-depository instructions will be exchanged between the depositories is given below: 

 

 

Sr. No. Date Day Description 

1 January 26, 2024 Friday Republic Day 

2 March 08, 2024 Friday Mahashivratri 

3 March 25, 2024 Monday Holi 

4 March 29, 2024 Friday Good Friday 

5 April 11, 2024 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr (Ramadan Eid) 

6 April 17, 2024 Wednesday Shri Ram Navami 

7 May 01, 2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Day 

8 June 17, 2024 Monday Bakri Id 

9 July 17, 2024 Wednesday Moharram 

10 August 15, 2024 Thursday Independence Day / Parsi New Year 

11 September 07, 2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

12 October 02, 2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

13 October 12, 2024 Saturday Dussehra 

14 November 02, 2024 Saturday Diwali-Balipratipada 

15 November 15, 2024 Friday   Guru Nanak Jayanti 

16 December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas 

 

 

Participants are requested to take note of the above. 
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For and on behalf of  

National Securities Depository Limited 

 

 

Arockiaraj 

Manager 

 

FORTHCOMING COMPLIANCE 

Particulars Deadline Manner of sending Reference 

Investor Grievance Report 

(Monthly) 

By 10th of the following 

month 
Through e-PASS 

1. Para 20 of NSDL Master Circular for Participants on 

‘Grievance Redressal’ chapter. 

2. Circular No.: NSDL/POLICY/2023/0161 dated November 

13, 2023 

Compliance Certificate (half 

yearly) 
January 31st Through e-PASS 

Para 17 of NSDL Master Circular for Participants on ‘Internal 

Controls/Reporting to NSDL/SEBI’ chapter. 
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